SUPER FINAL GROUP F

ICE HOCKEY

’

CONTINENTAL
CuP

Rank Name
1 SMITH Ruben
2 LEIGHTON Michael
3 MAROZZI Vincenzo
4 LHENRY Fabrice

Name

No Team GKD GPI MIP

GOALKEEPERS

As of SUN 12 JAN 2014

Including Game #6

No Team GKD GPI MIP
30 STA 3 2 125:00
49 DON 3 2 130:00

1 ASI 3 3 180:00
33 ROU 3 2 125:00

MIP% SOG GA SVS

67.57
68.42
100.00
67.57

(Ranked by highest SVS% / lowest GAA / highest GPI)

5
6
12
9

SVS% GAA PPGA SHGA SO
62 9254 2.40 0 0 0
56 9032 2.77 0 0 o0
111 90.24 4.00 3 11
58  86.57 4.32 2 0 o0

(Goalkeepers with less than 40% of their team's total minutes (MIP% less 40)

MIP% SOG GA SVS SVS% GAA PPGA SHGA SO

LACO Jan 50 DON 3 1 60:00 3158 24 1 23 95.83 1.00 0 0 0

HOLM Henrik 38 STA 3 1 60:00 3243 22 2 20 90.91 2.00 1 1 0

GIRARD Gabriel 38 ROU 3 1 60:00 32.43 27 6 21 77.78 6.00 0 1 0
LEGEND

GA Goals against

GPI Games played indeed

No Jersey number

SO Shutouts (no GA in a game)
SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG

GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes
MIP Minutes and seconds played

PPGA Power play goals against
SOG Shots on goal (G+SSG)

GKD Goalkeeper dressed
MIP% MIP as percentage

SHGA Shorthanded goals against
SVS Saves

IHM431000_85A 3.0
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